POWER ADAPTERS
VCA-5V-1.5A
VCA-5V-1.5A
SANTEC  stabilized power supply unit
5 V DC, 1,5 A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Application:
SANTEC stabilized power supply unit 100-240V AC / 5 V DC, 1.8 A, with plug /adapter
Technical specifications:
Type Power supply
Input voltage 100 - 240 V AC
Output voltage 5 V DC stabilized, max. 1.8 A
Capacity 9 W
Cable end Plug
Insulation class 2
Housing colour Black
Housing material Plug housing, plastic
Operating temperature (°C) 0 to +40
Rel. humidity (%) Max. 95, non-condensing
Dimensions WxHxD (mm) 70x34x72
Weight 200 g
Identifier CE
Note:
SANTEC regulated plug-in power supply unit.
BURG-GUARD GmbH
Wormgermühle, 58540 Meinerzhagen, Germany
Tel.: +49 2358 905 490, Fax: +49 2358 905 499
BURG-GUARD@burg.biz, www.burg-guard.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.